KVZ Mokra RELAX 6.4 2024 - 2024-04-06

Match Results - PCC Optics
Place Name

Rozehnal, Pavel
Ludrovan, Jan
Skala, Jiri
Friedl, Roman
Kral, Dalibor
Hofman, Otto
VIAcil, Jifi
Vesely, Ivan
Trtek, Josef
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Match Results - Standard
Place Name

Neumann, Michal
Pivonka, Cenék
Stefl, Miloslav
Podivinsky, Lubo$
Masa, Bohuslav
Lipovcan, Marek
Bartos, Richard
Havlat, Zdenék
Macek, Jakub

10 Halavin, Pavel

11 Vykopal, David

12 Zalesak, Filip

13 Vyplasil, Jifi

14 Valehrach, Stanislav
15 Drahozalova, Ludmila
16 Halm, Vladimir

17 Drtil, Josef

18 Kralova, Katerina

oo WN =

No.
ROSI

OMO
DALAS

No.
KAWAMISAK

KUNAVAK

BACOM

BEDAN

Class

ccCccccccc

Class

cCcCcCccCccCccccccccccccc

Div

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

Div

DO OLODLDOLOLLOOLOLODODODODOLnOnnnm

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Category

Super Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.34 UMAX) at 2024-04-06 13:14 +0200

Match
Pts
330.0000
269.8776
244.3764
231.5683
221.4185
141.3810
102.9296
50.6062
48.0226

Match
Pts
320.3678
265.5452
259.5461
252.7192
218.4070
210.9591
200.3030
196.6462
162.6135
150.0989
143.7272
139.8798
136.4980
134.8908
121.3705
88.2469
85.3601
25.5142

Match %

100.0000%
81.7811%
74.0535%
70.1722%
67.0965%
42.8427%
31.1908%
15.3352%
14.5523%

Match %

100.0000%
82.8876%
81.0150%
78.8841%
68.1738%
65.8490%
62.5228%
61.3814%
50.7584%
46.8521%
44.8632%
43.6623%
42.6067%
42.1050%
37.8847%
27.5455%
26.6444%
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